KCC WICHITA

FEB 13 2014

RECEIVED

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form must be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

REQUEST FOR CHANGE OF OPERATOR TRANSFER OF INJECTION OR SURFACE PIT PERMIT

Form KSONA-1, Certification of Compliance with the Kansas Surface Owner Notification Act,

Check Applicable Boxes: MUST be subm	itted with this form.
✓ Oil Lease: No. of Oil Wells 3 **	Effective Date of Transfer: 01/10/14
Gas Lease: No. of Gas Wells**	KS Dept of Revenue Lease No.: 111900
Gas Gathering System:	
Saltwater Disposal Well - Permit No.:D-19704	Lease Name: Luthi
Spot Location: 2940 feet from N / S Line	Sec. <u>11 Twp. 23 R. 13</u>
	Legal Description of Lease: Luth; West - 52 NW4
Enhanced Recovery Project Permit No.:	Luthi East - 52 52 NE4 both 11-23-13
Entire Project: Yes No	County: Coffey County
Number of Injection Wells **	Production Zone(s):
Field Name: Virgil North	
** Side Two Must Be Completed.	Injection Zone(s):
Surface Pit Permit No.:	feet from N / S Line of Section
(API No. if Drill Pit, WO or Haul)	feet from E / W Line of Section
Type of Pit: Emergency Burn Settling	Haul-Off Workover OP Drilling
Past Operator's License No. 30501 Exp. 9/30/97	Contact Person:Jim Morri
Past Operator's Name & Address: Morris Oil and Gas	Phone: Unknown
286 Bayview Drive, Lee's Summt, MO	SEE ATTACHED ASSIGNMENTS
Title: Operator	Date: Date:
Title: Sports.	Signature:
New Operator's License No. 33640	Contact Person: Mark Haas/Julie Barber KCC WICHITA
New Operator's Name & Address: Haas Petroleum, LLC	Phone: 913-499-8373 JAN 1 3 2014
11551 Ash Street, # 205, Leawood, Kansas 6621	Oil / Gas Purchaser: Plains Marketing, LP
	Date: 1/10/14 RECEIVED
Tittle: Operator	Signature:
Acknowledgment of Transfer: The above request for transfer of injection	authorization, surface pit permit #has been
	Commission. This acknowledgment of transfer pertains to Kansas Corporation
Commission records only and does not convey any ownership interest in the	
HAAS Petroleum LCC is acknowledged as	is acknowledged as
the new_operator and may continue to inject fluids as authorized by	the new operator of the above named lease containing the surface pit
Permit No.: D-R,004 . Recommended action:	
MIT OVERDUE-Please Schedule w/ District	permitted by No.:
Date: 22-14 _ Chewl & Bell	Date:
Authorized Signature	Authorized Signature
DISTRICT EPR 2-/7	PRODUCTION MAR 0 7 2014 UIG 2-21-14
Mall to: Past Operator	

Side Two

Must Be Filed For All Wells

	No.: 111900 /				32 NW4-11-
Lease Name: _	Luthi		* Location: L	with East = =	5252 NE4 - 11-
Well No.	API No. (YR DRLD/PRE '67)	Footage from (i.e. FSL = Feet fi	Section Line rom South Line)	Type of Well (Oil/Gas/INJ/WSW)	Well Status (PROD/TA'D/Abandone
3	15-031-20739	2690 ESL FNL	4480 Circle	Oil	Prod
4	15-031-21054	3640 (FSDFNL	2370 FE(FWL)	Oil	Prod
7	15-031-22086 /	2970 SV/FNL	330 FEVENL	Oil	Prod
2	15-031-20737	2940 FSI/FNL	2940 FEVFWL	SWD	AI * OVERDUE TO
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		
	·	FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL .		-
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		***
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL _		-
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL _	Kro	1400
	_	FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL _	ACC	WICH!:::
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL _		1 3 2014
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL _	RE	CEIVED
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL _		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL _		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL _		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL _		
	_	FSL/FNL .	FEL/FWL		W
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL _		KCC WICHITA
		FSL/FNL .	FEL/FWL _		JAN 13 2014
eparate sheet n	nay be attached if necessary				DECENTER

^{*}When transferring a unit which consists of more than one lease please file a separate side two for each lease. If a lease covers more than one section please indicate which section each well is located.

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form KSONA-1 July 2010 Form Must Be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE WITH THE KANSAS SURFACE OWNER NOTIFICATION ACT

This form must be submitted with all Forms C-1 (Notice of Intent to Drill); CB-1 (Cathodic Protection Borehole Intent); T-1 (Request for Change of Operator Transfer of Injection or Surface Pit Permit); and CP-1 (Well Plugging Application).

Any such form submitted without an accompanying Form KSONA-1 will be returned.

OPERATOR: License # 33640	MARIN CONTRACTOR
Name: Haas Petroleum, LLC	
Address 1: 11551 Ash Street, # 205	County: Coffey
Address 2:	Lease Name: Luthi Well #:
City: Leawood State: KS Zip: 66211 +	
Contact Person: Mark Haas/Julie Barber	
Phone: (913) 499-8373 Fax: (913) 766-1310	- Well # 3,4 & 7 Luthi West . 52 NW
Contact Person: Mark Haas/Julie Barber Phone: (913) 499-8373 Fax: (913) 766-1310 Email Address: julie@haaspetroleum.com	Disposal #2 Lutli East - 5252 NE
Surface Owner Information:	
Name: Luthi Ranch, Inc.	When filing a Form T-1 involving multiple surface owners, attach an additional
Address 1: 325 Blackbird Road SW	sheet listing all of the information to the left for each surface owner. Surface owner information can be found in the records of the register of deeds for the
Address 2:	county, and in the real estate property tax records of the county treasurer.
City: Gridley State: KS Zip: 66852 +	
the KCC with a plat showing the predicted locations of lease roads, to	thodic Protection Borehole Intent), you must supply the surface owners and eank batteries, pipelines, and electrical lines. The locations shown on the plat
the KCC with a plat showing the predicted locations of lease roads, to	
the KCC with a plat showing the predicted locations of lease roads, to are preliminary non-binding estimates. The locations may be entered Select one of the following: I certify that, pursuant to the Kansas Surface Owner Notice owner(s) of the land upon which the subject well is or will be CP-1 that I am filling in connection with this form; 2) if the form form; and 3) my operator name, address, phone number, fax	eank batteries, pipelines, and electrical lines. The locations shown on the plat of on the Form C-1 plat, Form CB-1 plat, or a separate plat may be submitted. e Act (House Bill 2032), I have provided the following to the surface se located: 1) a copy of the Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form me being filed is a Form C-1 or Form CB-1, the plat(s) required by this
the KCC with a plat showing the predicted locations of lease roads, to are preliminary non-binding estimates. The locations may be entered select one of the following: I certify that, pursuant to the Kansas Surface Owner Notice owner(s) of the land upon which the subject well is or will be CP-1 that I am filing in connection with this form; 2) if the form form; and 3) my operator name, address, phone number, fax. I have not provided this information to the surface owner(s). KCC will be required to send this information to the surface task, I acknowledge that I am being charged a \$30.00 handledge.	e Act (House Bill 2032), I have provided the following to the surface the located: 1) a copy of the Form C-1, Form CB-1, the plat(s) required by this k, and email address. I acknowledge that, because I have not provided this information, the owner(s). To mitigate the additional cost of the KCC performing this ling fee, payable to the KCC, which is enclosed with this form.
the KCC with a plat showing the predicted locations of lease roads, to are preliminary non-binding estimates. The locations may be entered Select one of the following: I certify that, pursuant to the Kansas Surface Owner Notice owner(s) of the land upon which the subject well is or will be CP-1 that I am filing in connection with this form; 2) if the form form; and 3) my operator name, address, phone number, fax. I have not provided this information to the surface owner(s). KCC will be required to send this information to the surface task, I acknowledge that I am being charged a \$30.00 handledge.	e Act (House Bill 2032), I have provided the following to the surface the located: 1) a copy of the Form C-1, Form CB-1, the plat(s) required by this k, and email address. I acknowledge that, because I have not provided this information, the owner(s). To mitigate the additional cost of the KCC performing this ling fee, payable to the KCC, which is enclosed with this form.
the KCC with a plat showing the predicted locations of lease roads, to are preliminary non-binding estimates. The locations may be entered. Select one of the following: I certify that, pursuant to the Kansas Surface Owner Notice owner(s) of the land upon which the subject well is or will be CP-1 that I am filling in connection with this form; 2) if the form form; and 3) my operator name, address, phone number, fax. I have not provided this information to the surface owner(s). KCC will be required to send this information to the surface task, I acknowledge that I am being charged a \$30.00 handless to the second option, submit payment of the \$30.00 handless form and the associated Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form CB-1.	e Act (House Bill 2032), I have provided the following to the surface to located: 1) a copy of the Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form to being filed is a Form C-1 or Form CB-1, the plat(s) required by this k, and email address. I acknowledge that, because I have not provided this information, the owner(s). To mitigate the additional cost of the KCC performing this ling fee, payable to the KCC, which is enclosed with this form. If the fee is not received with this form, the KSONA-1 CP-1 will be returned.
the KCC with a plat showing the predicted locations of lease roads, to are preliminary non-binding estimates. The locations may be entered. Select one of the following: I certify that, pursuant to the Kansas Surface Owner Notice owner(s) of the land upon which the subject well is or will be CP-1 that I am filing in connection with this form; 2) if the form form; and 3) my operator name, address, phone number, fax. I have not provided this information to the surface owner(s). KCC will be required to send this information to the surface task, I acknowledge that I am being charged a \$30.00 handless.	e Act (House Bill 2032), I have provided the following to the surface to located: 1) a copy of the Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form to being filed is a Form C-1 or Form CB-1, the plat(s) required by this k, and email address. I acknowledge that, because I have not provided this information, the owner(s). To mitigate the additional cost of the KCC performing this ling fee, payable to the KCC, which is enclosed with this form. If the fee is not received with this form, the KSONA-1 CP-1 will be returned.

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202

RECEIVED

JAN 13 2014

					
AGREEMENT, MA	m and colored lole	the 13th	ay of Jamuary,	2004	and bestree
	Inthi Re	nch, 'Inc			
	326 Mac	sbird Rd. SW			
	Gridley.	KS 66852			
Hann Oil P	0 New 22440 M	Porty of	like likel pool, hereingite	realed leaser twisting gas a	* 100767 45
		tee Kington, K	5 66283 PARTY A	the scorne part, horsincher t	mird kwa
ride to found pood, opposite tops and survivance, have go and survivance, to survivance to an artist to a survivance, opposite tops and tops are a survivance, opposite tops and tops are tops and tops are tops and tops are to top are tops are top are tops are top are top are top are top are top are to top are	Promotive but in apparaturation of the state	S 4-UU ANG OF 1 of Rig Estrablic and in 17-or protected dots with the first of the series of Rigory, and air fairs one products have take page in leading described label to	cer valuable convenient life and life and life and life and produced and produced and life an	CHISTON ON THE PROPERTY OF THE	Problication of the property of the problem
Proceshed as Indiana, Inches	The Scuth Half of	f the Northwee	t Quarter (S.1		
	as to all somes	below the Mise	issippi Lime		
21	23 5 a	12.8			
			e comaining 80		973 B- MG
the parted that little beam	strain express to 1981 toom for a core from third time by the wood, or the	premises are saint of-	POORE OF CONCERNAL	1996, and all long thervallar as	ati ar es i.
In consideration or the pi	restrict like sold taken corengels or	:Mooga be			
IN To seeing to the grad	list we become from the population who populations.	the to which he emy o	second the will like sur-	onc-eliphite (tel part of all	on producti
polity to any capability of the state of the	to heavy by men present from my profits and many profits of the grands of the grands of the transport of the grands of the grand	of the part of the second of t	by the frame, show and this by the frame, show as too fire and the best of the best of the fire and the fire of the best of the fire and the fire of the best of the fire of t	ning of goodling of any ulby; willy 'n of the progness of the) life inducts of the out where the white wife yet in me, up life me and be goodlyne the intil one will but the heard of the board such and to by as and the	tina potenti (beamijada juli i perti ilipeti ilipeti i de Aldei ui i della tupta ilipeti ilipeti i lipeti ilipetici ili
If so very by speniment	on sold libbil an at polari-			IBIT DO 14 bests PRTICI, Bolles b	hu learte di
teters that day best pop-	or tender to the france, or 19 the had	ear's aroth in The			
	· — — · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	HE SUSSESSORY WHICH OR	off committee as the deput	Meth celepages at spoules in	-
ig at said land, the jow size o privilege of deliteling the		medica West stall data	In I'll Cobbe and	which over success in a tokic) part cover
riorit in direct of leaser or statery band, Add it is studied of which sold direct protect in the way at my direct de- sentings and absylute in-cycles and in postably information of a	The second of th	see nameny of Making the second of the property of the second of the sec	hecosphily All Just par rywid politic toto villet of the print polytic at arotate polytics above at a rotate of the print at a polytic at a of the body and a polytic at a of the body at a polytic at a polyti	Metius or product of function of Merch to become or superior or PPE idea usely him provided grain the size day once any other real rises or superior of the about the accuracy perspendent, and is unimate or religious.	didaptes (pe ne mensiphy in more parametrical index in full in built dis- pa pe mette
arre state the district graces of a second s	nor op, the arrow despring land in notes of the less period private the p o vipolaption of the payment of rais i, sight monthree in some took at th	o dry hate, then and words of the services of squared has been an indicated in the services of	o (that strept, All a second ' int, time beans assume trents r access transpose, against Urah the hoat streetsing p r MAAstroutium in the Pedi	of Softwards' Kontrology de Hojd 12's de for Optil descript Hojd 16's de for Charles Mandris Hojd 16's Softwards' Kontrology 16's	es literation of the literature the
distribution of the history of the h	infi streps throsomoush byes bith tep sim petro qish in the becausidy interest in the street comments bith	ê ilmin ilve drejêrî gelê Mînêsin Res Helevîşê Grafa Araden Gegera en Gelêr i	ondividus in paper nam to the major box major lise interest pe agreement.	edge tot. Mandadt open blue edge tot. Mandadt open blue	ra) hiveli pa end teb(si)
Laute Stud trace for Fight				-(48, 101995 Te)(7 (18m bolls 1	
When requested by leason,	teres shall hery he place there below				
As well shall be dilled on	ayyy Wast 201 ivel (o the Boule of)	born may ok gald yrgarl Dalas steam on saad bond	m. skilitid the wellow t	MATERIA OF URF RESOUR.	
Later shall have the right	VII		Da dali propinsa, kinggoffa	\$ (Mr -16)4 to 4164 414 spinor	~ CLUME.
Li the trace stell enteress aspiritor with Manuschip di	rer be Abill a well within the berse a Manada what Alapseph, and Y wil or I Aliebr well had been apospered with	d this issue or any cott	IMfga charges, the jested of texted to Parting Suc	things were speak aims arell s	ngeh wen to C INS to be
- 14 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100					
Prober Smile Bergie and in	have a property of the state of	neggi i berned their apterne men or of eary right bern mile in by through or will a spicing is being administ to an the disease, while the is herginism you	m value of the little of the control	prepay othered, or it has tighted before. Authorities and the property of the property of the property of the property of the odd property of the odd property of the odd property of the odd property of the	inimipiralism
person of the part of the person of the pers	The state of the s	of his the previous of all and service as part of a part	the project-words event of or notes of held lands of which of held lands of the state of the consen- antifety. And the opening man or my opingulars are only the selections of only the selections.	i the verify little frame him we one within the only former or a serie of the lawy of the	Acted to the month of the month
Trace herries brevents de tent for herse by personnel, a tent charact of the beauty is	nd mercure by defend the Link in the Alf mercure, come or when these or erest and pay be makeny Macil frame	frade bejöjn deserdari m Lbs ninnen santskiel ik s may spinal at bejostler	ediantis palenteligi. 165' to rise samp to saled and ustale four lys paled	m shall have the roots of ano- is of registers by 47865, and b	C passoberi (jus jā is
					
·					
Aprinchi supung on, pering	y 14 of the day gud year throt years	Triu de.			
	DC.				
	ebl, VP				
Nale).	Zuth VF				- INTEAL

KCC WICHITA FEB 13 2014 RECEIVED



STATE OF		OWLEDOMENT POR INDIVIDUAL 1K401C0Nc4	
COUNTY OF	whether before me this.	day of	
الر ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ		NIN	_
			-
Му этипіншіни епріго			_
		Nutury Public	_
NTATE OF	ACKN	Owlengment for individual (kaokcana)	
COUNTY OF	windred before as this	day of	
the wholest statement out to be	a seather sectors the this sec-	NYII	•
			- -
My represimien oupires			
	•	Nelary Public	-
	· ·		
rtate of	ACTON	AND PROBLEMS AND THE PROBLEMS AND ADDRESS OF THE PROBLEMS	
COUNTY OF	ACAN	OWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (KaOhCaNa)	
in	wheaten sealed we that		••
		100	• -
Adm as supplied to the second			₹.
My romationien relibris		Nulary Public	-
		हर कालर के के क्यां स	
STATE OF			
COUNTY OF	ACKN	OWLEDOMENT POR INDIVIDUAL (KAO) CANA)	
Life treatment restrement mus neg in	wiciged hefers my tipe	467 af	_
		(10)	
			_
My remaining capters		A. D. Alle	_
		MILES SAMIL	
-		troping, Train market and the second of the	
	•		
	1111	11	
, w		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
AND GAS LEASE		46 517 See 511	
	1 2		
			•
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		The state of the s	1. Alic
O O	Sent t		053
9		Kurteas and the control of the contr	
2 2			
			0.5
1	E		
2		County County Labels In Book Labels L	37
1 18 1	1 C & Z 1		O MICHIT
	الأميد فاواف عديد العا	KC	Ç WICHIT
		-	EB 13 2014
. •		F	EB 13 ZUIT
			RECEIVED
# William			
COUNTY OF COPPEY	ACKN	DWIEDOMBNT FOR CONTONATION (Krokchne)	
The foregoing instrument was sekem	(71)	A I TENNIA POR 2006	
y Dale A. Luthi, Vice			1
of Litht Panch, Inc.	imp.	* Kensaa	=
My summination regions	28-01	Brunch R. Klubar	
		Notary Fublic	•
DAE	NOA R. KLUBEK		
15 The Park	to 4-12-Cle		

PAGE 02/02

Y**A**AM

05/03/5014 12:56 6506253272

RECEIVED

Form 88—(Producers) B OIL AND GAS LEASE (B) Reorder No. 199-118 PARSAS BLUE PRINT CO. INC. 199-118 PARSAS BLUE PARSAS BLUE PARSAS BLUE PRINT CO. INC. 199-118 PARSAS BLUE PARSAS BLUE PARSAS PARSAS BLUE PARSAS PARS			
AGREEMENT, Made and entered into the 13th day of January, 2004 , MCCCCC, by and between:			
Luthi Ranch, Inc.			
326 Blackbird Rd., SW			
Gridley. KS 66852			
Haas Oil, P. O. Box 23449. Shawnee Mission, KS 66283 Party of the second part, hereinafter called lessee.			
WITNESSETH. That the said leaser, for and in countdersation of \$1.00 and other valuable consideration. Solidars, and in head said, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and of the covenants and agraements hereinatter contained on the part of the issuer to be paid, kept and performed, has greated, deniand, beet and by these presents does grant, deniar, lease and let unto said leaser, for the purpose of investigating, against by geosphyrical and alber an early prospecting, drilling, mining and operating for and producing still fluid hydrocarbons, all gases, and interior, respective constituents, production, injections can wis present the subsurface strata; laying pipe lines, storing oil, building tanks, power carbons, gazes, and their respective constituent products, the following described fand together with any reversionary rights and after-nequired interests therein, altusted in the County of Coffey Sites of Kansas			
described as follows, to-wit: The South Half of the South Half of the Northeast Quarter (S. 1/2 S. 1/2 NE. 1/4)			
of Section 11 Township 23 S. Range 13 E and containing 40 scree more or less.			
It is agreed that this lease shall remain in full force for a term of <u>TWO</u> years from this date, and as long thereafter as oil or gaz, or either of them, is produced from said land by the leases, or the premises are being developed or operated. In consideration of the premises the said leases carenants and agrees:			
Ist. To deliver to the credit of lessor, free of cost, in the pips line to which he may connect his wells, the equal one-eightle (ta) part of all all produced and saved from the kased premises.			
and. The lessee shall pay to lessor for gas produced from any oil well and used by the lessee for the manufacture of gasoline or any other product as toyalty 's of the market value of such gas s: the mouth of the well; if said gas is sold by the lessee, them as royalty 's of the proceeds of the said thereof at the mouth of the well. The lessee shall pay lessor as royalty is of the proceeds of the said to gas as anoth the mouth of the well where gas only is found and where such gas is not sold or used, lessee shall pay or tender annually at the end of each yearly period during which gas is not sold or used as royalty, is of the well where gas only is royalty, is not such the day remain provided in the next succeeding paragraph hereof, and while said royalty is to paid of tendered this lesse shall be held as a producing leave under the above term paragraph hereof; the lessor to have gas free of charge from any said of each grant pay of the paragraph commenced on said and by making his some connections with the well, the use of such gas to be at the lessee on the commenced on said and on or before— If no well be commenced on said land on or before— 15. The lessee shall terminate as to both parties, unless the lessee on			
or before that date shall pay or tender to the lessor, or to the lessor's credit in The			
or its successors, which shall continue as the depository regardless of changes in the owner-			
ship of said land, the sum of			
twelve months from the expiration of the last rectal period for which revital has been pad, this lease shall terminate an two both parties, unless the iranee on or before the expiration of tails were months shall resume the payment of restals in the same amount and in the same manner as herein before provided and it is agreed that upon the recumption of the payment of restals in the same amount and in the same manner as herein before provided and it is agreed that upon the recumption of the payment of restals, as above provided, that the last preceding paragraph hereof, governing the payment of restals and the effect thereof, shall continue in force just as though there had been no interruption in the restal payments.			
I said leasor went a less interest in the above described land than the entire and undivided fee simple extate therein, then the royalties and rentals herein provided shall be paid the leasor only in the proportion which his interest bears to the whole and undivided fee. However, such rental shall be interested at the ment succeeding routed antiversary after any reversion occurs to cover the interest so acquired. Leaser shall have the right to use, free of cost, gas, oil, and water produced on said fand for its operation thereon, except water from wells of leasor.			
When requested by lessor, lessor shall burr his pipe lines below plow depth. No well shall be drilled nearer than 200 feet to the house or barn now on said premises, without the written consent of the lessor.			
Lessee shall pay for damages caused by its operations to growing crops on said land. Lessee shall have the right at any time to remove all machinery and fixtures placed on said premises, including the right to draw and remove essing.	4		
If the bease shall commence to drill a well within the serm of this bease or any extension thereof, the bease shall have the right to drill such well to completion with resumpship difference and distants. And if one was, or other of them he found to insurince mannetists. This lease shall committee and the total state of the stat	Ë	<u>*</u>	Ç
is the situate of state of the party hereto in transferred, and the privings of transferring in whole or in part is expressly allowed, or if the rights hereunder of eether party-hereto are rested by descent or devise, the covenants here of state of the party-hereto are, rested by descent or devise, the covenants here of state of the binding on the heirs, devises, executors, administrators, or the party-hereto are, rested by descent or devise, the covenants here of single party-hereto are considered and the state of the party of the covenants here of single party hereto are considered with the existing of the covenants here of the proposition of the continual transferred with the existing of the continual transferred with the existing of the covenants here of the proposition of the continual transferred party of the covenants here of the proposition of the continual transferred party of the covenants of the proposition of the continual transferred party of the proposition of the continual transferred party of the part	KCC WICH	FEB 13 20	RECEIVE
cerving tanks for the oil produced from such separate tracts. Lessor hereby warrants and agrees to desend the title to the lends herein described, and nerves that the lessor shall have the right at any time to re- derem for lessor by payment, any mortgages, taxes or other liens on the above described lands, in the event of default of payment by lessor, and be subrogated to the rights of the holder thereof and may reimburze itself from any rental or royalize accruing increunder.			
Whereof wiliness our hands as of the day and year first above written. Luthi Ranch, Inc			
by Pale A. Luthi, YP	\A# ^ :		
KČČ	VVICE	11 I A	
	13 20	1/4	

COUNTY OF	ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (KsOkCone)	•
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this by	day of	, 19,
ly	nnd	
My commission expires		
	Notary Public	
COUNTY OF	ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (KAOLOSANS)	
the swelcome management and accitomization to the this	day of	19
hy		
dy commission expires	Natary Public	
•	- :	
TATE OF	ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (KaOkCoNe)	
he loregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this.	day of	••
,		
_		
Ay commission expires		
	•	
71 a mm - a m		•
GUNTY OF	ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (KsOkCoNe)	
y	day of	
ly commission expires		
	Tronuty I wont	
The state of the s		
	RRI on the 20 was 2004 y recorder 77 of Deeds	\$12.00
ASE	RRI RRI RRI WE2004 M duly recorde 76-577 K 2 K 2	\$12
Fr	md du	Бее
VD GAS LEASE FROM Twp. Ref. 19.	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 1 1 1
FROM	The life	4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	nisas Ey Ey Clock - Clock - Cl	
A		オン
		1. 40 8
OII		
TO TO Date -	STATE OF County This ins day of F at 11:3 at 11:3	
and the second of the second o	record of the control	KCC WICHITA
		FEB 13 2014
		RECEIVED
TATE OF KANSAS DUNTY OF COFFEY	CKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (KBOKCONE)	
e foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this	3th day of January, 2004	Mi XXX
rporation, on behalf of the corporation. y commission expires 9-28-00	Brunda R. Klubok	KCC MIOLIT
1 ~ 130	Notary Public	KCC WICHITA
BRENDA R. KLUBEK		JAN 13 2014
My Appt. Exp. 9-28-06		JUIA 12 5014

RECEIVED